
Time table for: GENERIC SEM II (COMMERCE) Effective from: JAN 1,2018

INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9:00 am-

10:00 am

10:00-

11:00 am

11:00-12: 

noon

12:00no-

1:00

1:pm-

1:30pm

1:30 pm-

2:30 pm

2:30pm -

3:30 pm

3:30 pm-

4:30 pm

4:30 pm-

5:30 pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Principal

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K

II

GE: INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

501/DR

II

GE: INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

501/ADN+DR

II

GE: INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS

501/ADN



Time table for: GENERIC SEM IV (Commerce) Effective from: JAN 1,2018

GE: INDIAN ECONOMY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9:00 am-

10:00 am

10:00-

11:00 am

11:00-12: 

noon

12:00no-

1:00

1:pm-

1:30pm

1:30 pm-

2:30 pm

2:30pm -

3:30 pm

3:30 pm-

4:30 pm

4:30 pm-

5:30 pm

Monday

Tuesday GE: INDIAN ECONOMY

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener Principal

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

LU
N

C
H

 B
R

EA
K

IV

GE: INDIAN ECONOMY

501/AX

501/AX

IV

501/AX

IV

GE: INDIAN ECONOMY


