## DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Time table for: GENERIC SEM II (COMMERCE)

Effective from: JAN 1,2018

## **INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS**

	1 9:00 am-	<b>2</b> 10:00-	3 11:00-12:	4 12:00no-	1:pm-	5 1:30 pm-	6 2:30pm -	7 3:30 pm-	8 4:30 pm-
	10:00 am	11:00 am	noon	1:00	1:30pm	2:30 pm	3:30 pm	4:30 pm	5:30 pm
Monday	VESTING IN	I I STOCK MA /DR							
Tuesday									
Wednesday					LUNCH BREAK	II GE: INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS 501/ADN+DR			
Thursday					LUNC	ll VESTING IN STOCK MA 501/ADN			
Friday									
Saturday									

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Principal

## DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Time table for: GENERIC SEM IV (Commerce)

Effective from: JAN 1,2018

GE: INDIAN ECONOMY

	1 9:00 am- 10:00 am	2 10:00- 11:00 am	3 11:00-12: noon	4 12:00no- 1:00	1:pm- 1:30pm	5 1:30 pm- 2:30 pm	6 2:30pm - 3:30 pm	7 3:30 pm- 4:30 pm	8 4:30 pm- 5:30 pm	
Monday										
Tuesday						IV GE: INDIAN ECONOMY 501/AX				
Wednesday	GE: INDIAN	V ECONOMY /AX			LUNCH BREAK					
Thursday					IUNC					
Friday						IV GE: INDIAN ECONOMY 501/AX				
Saturday										

Classes begin at 9:00 am on all days.

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal

Convener

Principal